
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
55 
71 
27 
77 
56 
51 
89 
58 
13 

Nome 
Mauro Passarino 
Seba Salom 
Thiago Fonseca 
Theo Manna 
Julio Fortunato 
Agustin Donatti 
Manow Martins 
Gustavo S ilveira Gao 
Luis Ferraz 

Classe 
GP1000 
GP1000 
1000 Light 
GP1000 
1000 EVO 
GP1000 
1000 EVO 
GP1000 
1000 Light 

Moto 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 

Melhor Tempo 
1:42.073 
1:44.411 
1:46.268 
1:48.992 
1:52.679 
1:54.311 
1:56.858 
2:08.215 
2:18.753 

na volta. 
7 
7 
9 
3 
6 
4 
3 
2 
2 

Diff 

2.338 
4.195 
6.919 

10.606 
12.238 
14.785 
26.142 
36.680 

Espaço 

2.338 
1.857 
2.724 
3.687 
1.632 
2.547 

11.357 
10.538 

Voltas 
7 
7 
9 
3 
8 
4 
3 
2 
4 

Total Tempo 
15:13.506 
20:12.131 
21:20.550 
16:22.835 
17:10.932 
21:30.179 
21:13.879 
20:22.249 
17:17.388 

T o t a l  T .  
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GP1000 

1º T.Livre GP1000 

Treino (20:00 Tempo) iniciado em 9:26:01 

Santa Cruz do Sul 3,530 Km 
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